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1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 230 E (124.023)

&

DataMB.com

Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder

General Data

FIN WDB1240231B363808

Model 230 E

Engine 102982 10 175999

Transmission 717413 01 617700

Order Number 0 0 723 00029

Order Location COSTA RICA

Interior LEATHER - PALOMINO (264)
Paint 1 SMOKE SILVER METALLIC (702U)
Delivery Date 1990-09-29

Approx. Build Date  1990-09

Code
221
222
240
280
300
412
428
430
441
466
490
538
544

570
586

593

600
611

640
673
812
877

Description

LEFT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE

RIGHT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE

OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
STORAGE BOX IN FRONT TRAY

ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF WITH TILTING DEVICE

MANUAL FIVE-SPEED TRANSMISSION

HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT

STEERING COLUMN, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE

CENTRAL LOCKING MECHANISM

ELIMINATION OF WINDSHIELD/WASHING-WATER HEATER
AUTOMATIC ANTENNA AND FRONT LOUDSPEAKER - WITHOUT RADIO SET

ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW AND SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR,
ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT

FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT

BEHR AIR CONDITIONER, AND ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATORS FRONT AND REAR
DOORS

HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET
SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER

HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER

COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS, WITH V124 ALSO FOR CENTRAL
DOORS

15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS
HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY
REAR-MOUNTED LOUDSPEAKERS
READING LAMP IN THE REAR
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