1990 MERCEDES-BENZ 230 E (124.023)



General Data

FIN WDB1240231B363808

Model 230 E

 Engine
 102982 10 175999

 Transmission
 717413 01 617700

 Order Number
 0 0 723 00029

 Order Location
 COSTA RICA

Interior LEATHER - PALOMINO (264)
Paint 1 SMOKE SILVER METALLIC (702U)

Delivery Date 1990-09-29 Approx. Build Date 1990-09

Code Description

877

Oouc	Description
221	LEFT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
222	RIGHT FRONT SEAT, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
240	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
280	LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
300	STORAGE BOX IN FRONT TRAY
412	ELECTRIC SLIDING ROOF WITH TILTING DEVICE
428	MANUAL FIVE-SPEED TRANSMISSION
430	HEADREST IN THE REAR, LEFT AND RIGHT
441	STEERING COLUMN, ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
466	CENTRAL LOCKING MECHANISM
490	ELIMINATION OF WINDSHIELD/WASHING-WATER HEATER
538	AUTOMATIC ANTENNA AND FRONT LOUDSPEAKER - WITHOUT RADIO SET
544	ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW AND SUN VISOR WITH VANITY MIRROR, ILLUMINATED, LEFT AND RIGHT
570	FOLDING ARMREST, FRONT
586	BEHR AIR CONDITIONER, AND ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATORS FRONT AND REAR DOORS
593	HEAT-INSULATING GLASS, ALL-AROUND, HEATED REAR WINDOW PANE (SINGLE-SHEET SAFETY GLASS), BAND FILTER
600	HEADLAMP WIPER/WASHER
611	COURTESY LAMPS FOR FRONT AND REAR DOORS, WITH V124 ALSO FOR CENTRAL DOORS
640	15-HOLE LIGHT ALLOY RIMS
673	HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY
812	REAR-MOUNTED LOUDSPEAKERS

READING LAMP IN THE REAR